Position

Director of Finance
Accounting Manager
Customer Accounts Supervisor
Administrative Services Il
Administrative Services Il
Administrative Services |

Administrative Services |

Other Positions Held Special District

Mission Springs Water District
Mission Springs Water District
Mission Springs Water District
Mission Springs Water District
Mission Springs Water District
Mission Springs Water District
Mission Springs Water District

Department Total Wages

Accounting
Accounting
Accounting
Accounting
Accounting
Accounting

Accounting

$226,595
$95,106
$70,812
$51,112
$51,088
$46,340
$41,905

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$30,522
$22,523
$20,596
$22,994
$22,994
$19,650
$22,352



