Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director of Finance		Mission Springs Water District	Accounting	\$226,595	\$30,522
Accounting Manager		Mission Springs Water District	Accounting	\$95,106	\$22,523
Customer Accounts Supervisor		Mission Springs Water District	Accounting	\$70,812	\$20,596
Administrative Services II		Mission Springs Water District	Accounting	\$51,112	\$22,994
Administrative Services II		Mission Springs Water District	Accounting	\$51,088	\$22,994
Administrative Services I		Mission Springs Water District	Accounting	\$46,340	\$19,650
Administrative Services I		Mission Springs Water District	Accounting	\$41,905	\$22,352